What can be done to tackle the rising energy
costs related to your company’s data centers?
Crucial’s energy-efficient server memory uses half the number
of components as traditional memory, while offering the same
performance and memory capacity. By adopting it, you can maximize
energy savings, enhance thermal performance, reduce memory power
consumption—and subsequently decrease overall costs.
Our savvy energy-efficient server product line features 1Gb-based

RANKS
Crucial DDR2 Fully Buffered DIMMs
Crucial DDR2 Module Part Number System
CT 12872 AA 667 S T
Ranking
(Present for RDIMMs only)
Blank  = Dual Ranked
S = Single Ranked
Q = Quad Ranked
Country of
Manufacture
T = TAA Compliant
U = US Manufactured
Blank = Not TAA Compliant
Speed
53E = PC2-4200 CL4 (4-4-4)
667 =  PC2-5300 CL5 (5-5-5)
800 =  PC2-6400 CL6 (6-6-6)
80E =  PC2-6400 CL5 (5-5-5)
1067 = PC2-8500 CL7 (7-7-7)
Module Type
AA = 240 pin 1.8V Unbuffered DDR2 DIMM
AB  = 240 pin 1.8V Registered DDR2 DIMM
AC = 200 pin 1.8V Unbuffered DDR2 SODIMM
AF = 240 pin 1.8V Fully Buffered DDR2 DIMM
AP = 240 pin 1.8V Fully Buffered DIMM (Apple systems only)
AQ = 240 pin 1.5V Fully Buffered DDR2 DIMM
AV = 240 pin 1.8V Registered VLP DDR2 DIMM
©2009. Lexar Media, Inc. All rights reserved. Information is subject to change without notice. Crucial and the Crucial logo are trademarks of Micron Technology, Inc. All other trademarks and service marks are property
of their respective owners. Products and specifications are subject to change without notice. Lexar Media, Inc. is a subsidiary of Micron Technology, Inc. Neither Lexar Media, Inc. nor Crucial are responsible for omissions
or errors in typography or photography.
Organization & Density
6464 = 512MB
12864 = 1GB
25664 = 2GB
51264 = 4GB
6472 = 512MB ECC
12872 = 1GB ECC
25672 = 2GB ECC
51272 = 4GB ECC
102472 = 8GB ECC